
Koknese, 25 m peldbaseins 2018. gada 10. novembris

Rank Name YOB Team Event 1 Time Points Event 2 Time Points
TOTAL 

POINTS 
1 VAITONE Irina 74 Rigas Kipsalas PK 200m Breaststroke 2:55.69 845 100m Breaststroke 1:20.90 818 1663

2 GRABAUSKIENE Ausra 69 Cunamis 100m Breaststroke 1:25.53 752 200m Breaststroke 3:07.92 745 1497

3 VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 400m Medley 6:13.54 704 100m Backstroke 1:21.38 698 1402

4 ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 50m Butterfly 33.64 667 100m Butterfly 1:18.43 574 1241

5 RIBAKOVA Julija 76 Rigas Kipsalas PK 50m Freestyle 31.36 651 100m Freestyle 1:11.60 571 1222

6 KAMPENUSA Svetlana 62 Valmieras PK Aqua 50m Backstroke 44.73 525 50m Freestyle 36.89 515 1040

7 KARPAVICIUTE Ieva 80 Takas 50m Breaststroke 41.80 532 50m Freestyle 34.40 464 996

8 MIRONOVSKA Anna 68 Valmieras PK Aqua 50m Breaststroke 46.32 488 100m Breaststroke 1:46.38 428 916

9 VASKIENE Audrone 77 Cunamis 100m Medley 1:28.55 455 50m Freestyle 36.37 417 872

10 ROZKALNE Diana 74 Rigas Kipsalas PK 200m Medley 3:18.35 405 400m Medley 7:09.88 405 810

11 NEIMISEVA Elizabete 80 PK Champions 100m Medley 1:31.41 406 50m Butterfly 40.30 388 794

12 SIRENKO Natalja 72 PK Champions 50m Breaststroke 48.95 370 50m Freestyle 38.25 364 734

13 ZAICEVA Valerija 56 PK Champions 50m Breaststroke 53.72 364 50m Freestyle 49.02 253 617

14 GREISKANE Svetlana 70 Rezeknes pilseta 50m Freestyle 35.04 473 473

15 TRIFONOVA Marija 77 Stopinu novads 50m Breaststroke 55.06 242 50m Freestyle 48.65 174 416

16 BICKOVSKA Irena 55 Daugavpils pilseta 100m Breaststroke 2:18.49 238 50m Backstroke 1:09.99 166 404

17 JEGOROVA Olga 49 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Freestyle 55.60 195 50m Breaststroke 1:22.09 126 321

18 TRIANDAFILIDI Natalja 72 PK Champions 50m Backstroke 47.14 280 280

19 ROSTOVSKIENE Iraida 70 Cunamis 100m Backstroke 2:20.43 123 50m Backstroke 1:03.82 112 235

20 MIKHAYLOVA Lidia 74 Rigas Kipsalas PK 50m Freestyle 45.62 211 211
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Rank Name YOB Team Event Time Points Event Time Points
TOTAL 

POINTS 

1 ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 64 Zubr 100m Medley 1:08.11 875 200m Backstroke 2:27.34 842 1717

2 BATISTSEV Aleksandr 53 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 200m Breaststroke 3:11.65 858 100m Breaststroke 1:24.29 836 1694

3 KHILKO Sergiy 86 No Stars 50m Breaststroke 29.90 804 100m Breaststroke 1:06.93 769 1573

4 VANIN Andrei 68 Olimpiets 50m Butterfly 29.38 809 100m Medley 1:12.88 714 1523

5 BICHUN Oleg 70 Zubr 200m Breaststroke 2:41.15 769 50m Breaststroke 33.68 733 1502

6 KROLOV Aleksandr 62 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 100m Freestyle 1:03.48 763 200m Freestyle 2:27.49 701 1464

7 ZARKOVSKIS Dmitrijs 75 Rigas Kipsalas PK 50m Breaststroke 32.00 782 100m Freestyle 1:00.73 630 1412

8 POSKUS Ramunas 72 Cunamis 50m Breaststroke 34.00 712 100m Breaststroke 1:16.27 649 1361

9 LUIGE Aksel 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 50m Breaststroke 39.31 699 100m Breaststroke 1:32.12 640 1339

10 GUSEVS Aleksejs 75 PK Champions 100m Medley 1:08.81 657 200m Medley 2:28.98 632 1289

11 ZOGLA Vitalijs 63 PK Champions 400m Freestyle 5:28.43 643 200m Butterfly 2:53.87 612 1255

12 BUSMANIS Ritvars 66 Valmieras PK Aqua 50m Freestyle 29.14 663 100m Freestyle 1:07.36 588 1251

13 ABOLINS Toms 92 PK Champions 400m Freestyle 4:41.79 652 50m Freestyle 27.79 555 1207

14 MICKELIUNAS Jonas 51 Triatlono Klubas Darna 400m Freestyle 5:53.06 658 50m Freestyle 34.24 522 1180

15 TALALAJEVS Jurijs 82 Rezeknes pilseta 50m Freestyle 27.79 566 50m Breaststroke 35.09 556 1122

16 CELMINS Marcis 84 Valmieras PK Aqua 50m Butterfly 27.94 548 100m Butterfly 1:04.66 539 1087

17 JANKAUSKAS Marius 72 Cunamis 50m Butterfly 32.37 544 50m Freestyle 29.47 531 1075

18 DANILEVICS Vladimirs 62 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Freestyle 30.89 601 50m Breaststroke 40.50 427 1028

19 ABRAMS Martins 82 Garkalnes novads 50m Freestyle 27.36 594 200m Medley 2:48.56 430 1024

20 VENCKUS Arnoldas 72 Cunamis 50m Freestyle 29.07 553 100m Freestyle 1:08.20 467 1020

21 BARABISKINS Andris 73 Rezeknes pilseta 50m Breaststroke 37.98 511 100m Breaststroke 1:22.92 505 1016

22 VASILJEVS Aleksejs 58 PK Champions 50m Freestyle 34.10 487 100m Breaststroke 1:34.94 471 958

23 VIKSNE Arturs 84 Rigas Kipsalas PK 50m Freestyle 28.12 487 50m Backstroke 34.34 459 946

24 LAHT Lembit 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 100m Medley 1:35.04 470 50m Freestyle 35.74 459 929

25 OZOLINS Edgars 59 PK Champions 400m Freestyle 4:54.71 891 891

26 DUBROVSKIS Valerijs 72 Rezeknes pilseta 50m Freestyle 30.94 459 50m Breaststroke 40.86 410 869

27 CINGELS Juris 68 Ikskiles novads 50m Breaststroke 39.39 476 50m Freestyle 34.71 392 868

28 BARANOVSKIS Mihails 59 Rezeknes pilseta 100m Breaststroke 1:31.36 414 50m Breaststroke 41.43 398 812

29 LEBEDJKOVS Sergejs 59 PK Champions 50m Freestyle 34.05 449 50m Butterfly 41.64 321 770

30 LOND Meelis 64 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 50m Freestyle 34.31 406 100m Freestyle 1:19.09 363 769

31 SKARBAUSKAS Valerijs 65 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Freestyle 35.29 373 50m Breaststroke 43.23 360 733

32 SIBIRCEVS Andrejs 82 PK Champions 50m Freestyle 32.84 343 50m Breaststroke 41.51 336 679

33 KOPASOVS Jurijs 47 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Freestyle 40.98 354 100m Medley 2:00.04 279 633

34 KADIKIS Arnolds 75 Kekavas novads 50m Freestyle 32.71 383 50m Butterfly 41.96 214 597

35 KIRICENKO Aleksandrs 54 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Backstroke 44.94 353 100m Breaststroke 2:00.19 232 585

36 ENDOLS Edijs 86 Rigas Kipsalas PK 50m Freestyle 32.27 322 100m Medley 1:29.34 233 555

37 TARAIKOVICS Aleksandrs 49 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Backstroke 51.27 274 50m Breaststroke 1:00.10 195 469

38 MAIKOVS Andrejs 62 Rezeknes pilseta 50m Freestyle 33.94 453 453

39 VODILO Vaclavs 41 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Freestyle 49.39 254 100m Freestyle 2:02.64 195 449

40 IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 Rigas pilseta 100m Breaststroke 1:28.23 411 411

41 HAGGI Mati 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 50m Freestyle 36.87 385 385

42 PENKA Kalvis 93 Valmieras pilseta 50m Breaststroke 41.25 321 321

43 LELKOVS Boriss 35 Daugavpils pilseta 50m Breaststroke 1:19.09 168 100m Breaststroke 3:02.92 148 316

44 VODILO Vladislavs 45 Daugavpils pilseta 100m Breaststroke 2:40.64 135 50m Breaststroke 1:11.61 122 257
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Coefiecient: Estonian Masters Table

Rank Name YOB Team Time Age Coeficient TOTAL RESULT

03:44,61 432 0,772 173,39892

ARUSOO Kristiina 79

VANTSI Merle 65

HAGGI Mati 54

LUIGE Aksel 49

LOND Meelis 64

BATISTSEV Aleksandr 53

KROLOV Aleksandr 62

KHILKO Sergiy 86

03:25,42 347 0,849 174,40158

VAITONE Irina 74

RIBAKOVA Julija 76

VIKSNE Arturs 84

ZARKOVSKIS Dmitrijs 75

ENDOLS Edijs 86

BICHUN Oleg 70

ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 64

VANIN Andrei 68

03:43,54 371 0,828 185,09112

ZOGLA Vitalijs 63

OZOLINS Edgar 59

NEIMISEVA Elizabete 80

MIRONOVSKA Anna 68

DANILEVICS Vladimirs 62

GUSEVS Aleksejs 75

ROZKALNE Diana 74

ABOLINS Toms 92
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Čainiki

Čerepaški

Meisterujumise U-Klubi/No Stars
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